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Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions


[bookmark: _Hlk190762363]To guarantee Oakland Schools Cooperative Contract bid protection, all orders placed directly with Audio Enhancement must be emailed to orders@audioenhancement.com.  The body of the purchase order must state “As per Oakland Schools/AEPA contract #024."  

To place an order with an authorized reseller, please see instructions below.


Product Line:  Audio Enhancement

Introduction

Audio Enhancement not only specializes in Classroom Amplification, we invented the concept. We were the first to introduce Infrared transmission and hold the only patent on the use in the classroom.  We have since developed an XD (Dect) System to help with large, and outdoor learning spaces, as well as a SAFE System, and EPIC Intercom Paging and Bells System, that all utilize the classroom sound amplification system We are experts in the design, installation, and servicing of classroom audio enhancement systems that help teachers make an impact in the lives of students. 

For inquiries please contact:
Alex North
P: (800) 383-9362
F: (574) 298-4880
alex.north@audioenhancement.com  
9858 S Audio Drive
West Jordan, UT 84081

Placing an Order via an authorized reseller:

1. Select one of the authorized resellers listed below.

2. Purchase Orders should be sent directly to the authorized reseller.

3. All purchase orders must state “As per Oakland Schools/AEPA contract #024.”




Authorized Reseller Listing – State of Michigan

VSC
Attn: Walt Kemmer
46725 Magellan Dr
Novi, MI 48377
wkemmer@shopvcs.com
Office: 248-926-2540
Cell: 480-241-7458


Digital Age Technology
Attn: Mark Spencer
133 South Oak Rd
Davison, MI 48423
orders@dat-inc.us
Office: 810-658-4008
Cell: 810-625-6565


Bluum
Attn: Bill McCoy
1771 Energy Park Dr
Suite 100
St Paul, MN 55108
Bill.mccoy@bluum.com
Office: 612-800-5141
Cell: 216-630-6507


AVI Systems
Attn: Kim Jones
48679 Alpha Dr #140
Wixom, MI 48393
Kim.jones@avisystems.com
Office: 248-957-6166
Cell: 260-255-0123


InaComp
Attn: Jamie Ogden
17250 W 12 Mile Rd #200
Southfield, MI 48076
Jamie.ogden@inacomptsg.com
Office: 248-559-5700
Cell: 248-286-9003




All Covered
Attn: George Zayed
340 E Big Beaver Rd #400
Troy, MI 48083
gzayed@allcovered.com
Office: 248-404-4357
Cell: 248-229-9658
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